
2005-06 Women's Basketball Schedule and Results

Results


3/3/2006 (Friday)

NCAA Tournament

Concordia 37 vs. UW-Stout 61

Saint Benedict 70 @ Simpson 73


2/25/2006 (Saturday)

MIAC Playoff Finals

#4 Carleton 56 @ #2 Concordia 65


2/22/2006 (Wednesday)

MIAC Playoff Semifinals

#4 Carleton 74 @ #1 Saint Benedict 73

#3 Gustavus 55 @ #2 Concordia 63


2/20/2006 (Monday)

MIAC Playoff First Round

#6 Bethel 52 @ #3 Gustavus 62

#5 Hamline 62 @ #4 Carleton 69


2/18/2006 (Saturday)

St. Olaf 57 @ Saint Mary's 53 (OT)

Carleton 88 @ Bethel 75

Saint Benedict 70 @ Gustavus 60

Hamline 61 @ Concordia 73

St. Catherine 58 @ St. Thomas 63

Augsburg 67 @ Macalester 41 (NC)


2/15/2006 (Wednesday)

Saint Mary's 40 @ Carleton 68

Concordia 70 @ St. Thomas 55

Bethel 60 @ Hamline 61

Augsburg 57 @ Saint Benedict 71

St. Olaf 60 @ St. Catherine 50

Macalester 23 @ Gustavus 51 (NC)


2/11/2006 (Saturday)

St. Olaf 63 @ Carleton 60

Augsburg 44 @ Gustavus 67

Bethel 65 @ Concordia 71

Saint Benedict 83 @ Hamline 80

St. Thomas 33 @ Saint Mary's 61


2/8/2006 (Wednesday)

Gustavus 75 @ St. Olaf 50

Saint Mary's 58 @ Hamline 81

Concordia 60 @ Augsburg 64

St. Thomas 71 @ Bethel 81

St. Catherine 52 @ Carleton 66

Macalester 31 @ Saint Benedict 70 (NC)


2/6/2006 (Monday)

St. Catherine 58 @ Concordia 74

Augsburg 60 @ Hamline 79

Gustavus 73 @ Bethel 71

St. Olaf 58 @ St. Thomas 52

Saint Mary's 44 @ Saint Benedict 54


2/4/2006 (Saturday)

Saint Mary's 37 @ Gustavus 72

Carleton 70 @ Concordia 64

Bethel 55 @ St. Olaf 70

Saint Benedict 79 @ St. Thomas 73

Augsburg 57 @ St. Catherine 65

Hamline 61 @ Macalester 32 (NC)


2/1/2006 (Wednesday)




St. Thomas 74 @ Augsburg 80

Saint Mary's 64 @ Bethel 62

Gustavus 53 @ Carleton 57

Hamline 60 @ St. Olaf 57

St. Catherine 56 @ Saint Benedict 89

Macalester 43 @ Concordia 70 (NC)


1/30/2006 (Monday)

Gustavus 51 @ St. Thomas 32

Augsburg 40 @ Carleton 63

Saint Benedict 91 @ Bethel 88 (OT)

Hamline 47 @ St. Catherine 57

St. Olaf 58 @ Macalester 41 (NC)


1/29/2006 (Sunday)

Concordia 60 @ Saint Mary's 41


1/28/2006 (Saturday)

Hamline 69 @ St. Thomas 66

Concordia 66 @ St. Olaf 57

Bethel 74 @ Augsburg 70

Carleton 65 @ Saint Benedict 80

Gustavus 81 @ St. Catherine 49

Saint Mary's 43 @ Macalester 37 (NC)


1/25/2006 (Wednesday)

Saint Benedict 79 @ St. Olaf 50

Carleton 72 @ Hamline 65

Gustavus 63 @ Concordia 65

Augsburg 41 @ Saint Mary's 52

St. Catherine 50 @ Bethel 87

Macalester 30 @ St. Thomas 77 (NC)


1/21/2006 (Saturday)

St. Thomas 55 @ Carleton 57

Saint Benedict 59 @ Concordia 78

Gustavus 79 @ Hamline 64

Augsburg 69 @ St. Olaf 65

Saint Mary's 54 @ St. Catherine 61

Macalester 38 @ Bethel 84 (NC)


1/18/2006 (Wednesday)

Concordia 63 @ Hamline 56

Saint Mary's 56 @ St. Olaf 46

Bethel 50 @ Carleton 67

Gustavus 71 @ Saint Benedict 70

St. Thomas 69 @ St. Catherine 51


1/16/2006 (Monday)

Carleton 55 @ Saint Mary's 40

St. Thomas 48 @ Concordia 73

Hamline 75 @ Bethel 62

Saint Benedict 82 @ Augsburg 53

St. Catherine 54 @ St. Olaf 57


1/14/2006 (Saturday)

Gustavus 75 @ Augsburg 64

Concordia 65 @ Bethel 69

Saint Mary's 39 @ St. Thomas 51

Hamline 67 @ Saint Benedict 80

Carleton 70 @ St. Olaf 58


1/13/2006 (Friday)

Macalester 47 @ Finlandia 53 (NC)


1/11/2006 (Wednesday)

Augsburg 52 @ Concordia 86

Bethel 65 @ St. Thomas 61 (OT)

Hamline 53 @ Saint Mary's 49

St. Olaf 55 @ Gustavus 82

Carleton 60 @ St. Catherine 63




1/7/2006 (Saturday)

St. Thomas 72 @ St. Olaf 61

Bethel 63 @ Gustavus 78

Saint Benedict 63 @ Saint Mary's 33

Hamline 68 @ Augsburg 58

Concordia 67 @ St. Catherine 53

Macalester 24 @ Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 44 (NC)


1/5/2006 (Thursday)

Macalester 51 @ Pomona-Pitzer 53 (NC)


1/4/2006 (Wednesday)

Gustavus 70 @ Saint Mary's 58

Concordia 65 @ Carleton 53

St. Olaf 61 @ Bethel 74

St. Thomas 55 @ Saint Benedict 75

St. Catherine 91 @ Augsburg 80 (OT)

Macalester 54 @ Cal Tech 31 (NC)


1/2/2006 (Monday)

Bethel 73 @ Saint Mary's 75 (OT)

St. Olaf 87 @ Hamline 74

Augsburg 61 @ St. Thomas 72

Saint Benedict 74 @ St. Catherine 66


12/31/2005 (Saturday)

Jamestown 54 @ Saint Benedict 79 (NC)

Carleton 59 @ Bemidji St. 74 (NC)

Valley City St. 76 @ Concordia 74 (NC)

Coe 56 @ Saint Mary's 74 (NC)


12/30/2005 (Friday)

Monmouth 81 @ Macalester 58 (NC)

Bethel 69 @ Cornell 52 (NC)


12/29/2005 (Thursday)

Hamline 70 vs. Carroll (Wis.) 71 (NC)

Macalester 35 @ St. Catherine 85 (NC)


12/28/2005 (Wednesday)

Hamline 82 vs. Nichols 55 (NC)


12/17/2005 (Saturday)

Chicago 76 @ Augsburg 54 (NC)


12/16/2005 (Friday)

Chicago 67 @ St. Catherine 54 (NC)


12/14/2005 (Wednesday)

Macalester 29 @ UW-River Falls 65 (NC)


12/13/2005 (Tuesday)

Saint Benedict 73 @ UM-Morris 56 (NC)

Carleton 50 @ UW-Eau Claire 59 (NC)


12/12/2005 (Monday)

Saint Mary's 47 @ Martin Luther 46 (NC)


12/11/2005 (Sunday)

St. Thomas 53 @ St. Cloud State 85 (NC)


12/10/2005 (Saturday)

Martin Luther 55 @ Macalester 35 (NC)

St. Olaf 73 @ Concordia 78

Crown 48 @ Hamline 78 (NC)

Carleton 58 @ Gustavus 67


12/9/2005 (Friday)

St. Catherine 69 @ UM-Morris 74 (NC)

Crown 40 @ Macalester 53 (NC)




12/7/2005 (Wednesday)

Carleton 79 @ Augsburg 57

Saint Mary's 47 @ Concordia 53

St. Thomas 67 @ Gustavus 53

Macalester 39 @ Dubuque 62 (NC)

Bethel 70 @ Saint Benedict 80

St. Catherine 75 @ Hamline 72


12/5/2005 (Monday)

Augsburg 61 @ Bethel 89

St. Thomas 57 @ Hamline 65

St. Catherine 68 @ Gustavus 72

Saint Benedict 57 @ Carleton 58


12/3/2005 (Saturday)

St. Olaf 38 @ Saint Benedict 67

Hamline 42 @ Carleton 66

Concordia 54 @ Gustavus 52

Saint Mary's 65 @ Augsburg 57

Bethel 70 @ St. Catherine 63 (OT)


12/1/2005 (Thursday)

Macalester 27 @ Simpson 81 (NC)


11/30/2005 (Wednesday)

Hamline 51 @ Gustavus 55

Carleton 59 @ St. Thomas 77

St. Olaf 81 @ Augsburg 85

Concordia 46 @ Saint Benedict 71

St. Catherine 64 @ Saint Mary's 47


11/28/2005 (Monday)

St. Catherine @ UM-Morris, 5:30pm (NC) (Postponed to 12/9)

Martin Luther 46 @ St. Olaf 71 (NC)


11/27/2005 (Sunday)

UW-River Falls 64 @ St. Thomas 66 (OT) (NC)


11/26/2005 (Saturday)

Gustavus 73 vs. St. Scholastica 60

Carleton 58 vs. Kenyon 61 (NC)

Augsburg 50 @ Northwestern 65 (NC)


11/25/2005 (Friday)

Carleton 60 @ North Park 54 (NC)

Gustavus 51 vs. Luther 83


11/23/2005 (Wednesday)

Valley City St. 62 @ Bethel 72 (NC)


11/22/2005 (Tuesday)

Concordia 60 @ Mayville St. 56 (NC)

UW-River Falls 53 @ Hamline 65 (NC)

Buena Vista 88 @ St. Olaf 91 (OT) (NC)

UM-Morris 67 @ Bethel 73 (NC)

Gustavus 78 @ Wartburg 70 (NC)

Carleton 67 @ Macalester 29 (NC)


11/20/2005 (Sunday)

St. Olaf 66 vs. Wartburg 71


11/19/2005 (Saturday)

Augsburg 77 vs. Northland Baptist Bible 64 (NC)

Saint Benedict 84 vs. Loras 58 (NC)

Saint Mary's 62 vs. MSOE 55 (NC)

Macalester 31 vs. Augustana 88 (NC)

St. Thomas 83 vs. Lasell 61 (NC)

St. Olaf 55 vs. Luther 86 (NC)

St. Catherine 53 @ UW-Superior 65 (NC)

Bethel 67 @ Central 45 (NC)




Concordia 46 vs. Pacific Luthern 60 (NC)


11/18/2005 (Friday)

Concordia 64 @ Redlands 56 (NC)

Saint Benedict 74 vs. Ohio Northern 75 (NC)

Macalester 25 vs. St. Scholastica 74 (NC)

St. Thomas 52 vs. Montclair St. 62 (NC)

St. Catherine 70 @ Northland 65 (OT) (NC)

Augsburg 88 @ Alverno 55 (NC)

Saint Mary's 38 vs. UW-La Crosse 63 (NC)


